
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31135259 5PSSDB 20.45 3.95 80.78

31135277 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.46 9.05 185.16

31135309 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.48 5.70 116.74

31135332 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

31135344 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.44 3.50 71.54

31135362 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.46 9.05 185.16

31135394 P6 - 119273 10PSSDA 20.45 4.20 85.89

31135410 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 20.45 4.20 85.89

31135431 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

31135446 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.44 3.50 71.54

31135461 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 20.50 4.20 86.10

31135486 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 20.40 4.20 85.68

31135504 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

31135514 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.45 4.20 85.89

31135527 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.45 3.95 80.78

31135543 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

31135561 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 20.57 4.20 86.39

31135580 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 20.44 4.70 96.07

31135595 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.47 9.05 185.25

31135628 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.55 3.95 81.17

31135651 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.53 3.50 71.86

31135665 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.55 3.70 76.04

31135679 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.55 9.05 185.98

31135720 P6 - (120976) Greatwood Project 5PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

31135745 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

31135761 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 20.55 5.70 117.14

31135797 P6 - 120840 5PSSDB 20.57 4.20 86.39

31135822 P6 - 113471 7PSSDB 20.33 4.20 85.39

31135840 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.44 9.05 184.98

31135880 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.49 3.50 71.71

31135895 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.41 4.20 85.72

31135912 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.53 5.70 117.02

31135928 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.43 4.20 85.81

31135947 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 20.53 3.70 75.96

31135963 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.45 3.70 75.67

31135983 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64
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P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD



31135994 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.55 3.95 81.17

31136009 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 20.49 4.20 86.06

31136022 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 20.50 3.70 75.85

31136045 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

31136059 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.55 3.70 76.04

31136077 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.43 5.70 116.45

31136102 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.47 3.95 80.86

31136121 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.45 3.95 80.78

31136137 P6 - 120911 7PSSDB 20.46 4.20 85.93

31136164 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 20.47 4.20 85.97

31136188 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 20.49 4.20 86.06

31136202 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 7PSSDB 20.43 3.95 80.70

31136216 P6 - 120911 7PSSDB 20.49 4.20 86.06

31136235 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.40 3.95 80.58

31136244 5PSSDB 20.51 4.20 86.14

4797.15

5% -239.86

SUBTOTAL 4557.29

-$463.10

TOTAL $4094.19

P6 - (120976) Greatwood Project
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